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WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

champagne rosé / veuve clicquot reserve cuvee, france nv 22 /120
crémant de limoux / c6té mas, languedoc, france nv 15/ 60
sparkling rosé / louis de grenelle, samur, france nv 17 / 68
chardonnay/pino nero / lanieri extra brut, franciacorta, italy nv 16 / 64

NATURAL (ORGANIC/BIO-DYNAMIC)

pinot nero / fiocco di rose sparkling pinot noir, colli piacentini, 17 / 68
italy 2017

malvasia / bianca regina orange wine, colli piacentini, italy 201 16 / 64
WHITES

riesling / dr. lippold, ‘empress josephine’ mosel, germany 2016 13 /52
sauvignon blanc / michel girault, cuvée silex, sancerre, france 2016 17 / 68
falanghina / san salvatore, campania italy 2017 14 / 56
sauvignon blanc / honig, napa valley, california 2017 15 / 60
pinot grigio / st. michael-eppan, ‘anger’, alto-adige, italy 2016 15 / 60

chardonnay / meurgey-croses ‘viré-clessé’, burgundy, france 2015 17 / 68

ROSE

shiraz & syrah / saint maur, cotes de provence, france 2017 15/ 60
grenache / domaines ott by. ott, bandol, france 2017 17 / 68
REDS

pinot noir / comtes de saint-martin, Bourgogne, france 2017 17 / 68
tempranillo / vinaspral 'maisulan’ rioja alavesa, spain 2015 15 / 60
zinfandel / 3 wine company, contra costa county, california 2014 13 /52
sangiovese / cecchi, tuscany ‘chianti,” italy 2015 14 / 56
cabernet franc / chateau villeneuve, ‘samur-champigny’, 14 / 56

loire valley, france 2015
cabernet sauvignon / benziger, sonoma county, california 2015 16 / 64

AMARO

averna 14
cardamaro 14
fernet branca 14

DESSERT WINES

SAUTERNES

chateau de maille, sauternes (375 ml)
rieussec, sauternes (375 ml)

rieussec, sauternes (375 mh*

chateau suduiraut, sauternes (375ml)
chateau d’yguem, sauternes (375 mb*

chateau d’yguem, sauternes (375 ml)

BARSAC

climens, barsac (750 ml)

climens, barsac (750 mD)

chateau coutet, barsac (750 ml)
rieussec, sauternes (750 ml)

chateau suduiraut, sauternes (750 ml)

chateau d’yguem, sauternes (750 m)*

montenegro
nonino

ramazotti

2001
1986
1988
20M
2000
2001

1988
1990
1997
1988
2001
2000

15
15
14

180
1o
200
94
410
440

260
204
280
340
265
660



APERTIFS, DIGESTIFS

aperol
campari
lillet blonde
lillet rouge
pernod

CORDIALS

amaretto luxardo

bailey's irish cream

b&b

benedictine

cointreau

combier “pamplemousse”
chambord

drambuie

frangelico

grand marnier

BRANDIES

boulard calvados vsop

chateau de laubade xo,
armagnac

hennessy vsop privelege

14
14
14
14
15

13
15
15
15
15

14
15
14
16

25

25

st george absinthe verte
lucid absinthe
chartreuse yellow vep
chartreuse yellow
chartreuse green

grand marnier 150
luxardo maraschino
limoncello morandini
sambuca romana
sambuca (black) romana
southern comfort

st germain

tia maria

yeni raki

hennessy xo cognac

laressingle vsop armagnac

remy martin vsop
remy martin xo cognac

21
18
40
16
17

50
15
14
15

15
15
15
14

55

23
55

CUCKTA".S 17 each

mr. wazowski / bulldog gin, fresh-pressed zucchini water, elderflower,
fresh lemon, & cucumber

bell belle / ketel one, fresh-pressed yellow bell pepper, cardamom,
drambuie, fresh lemon, & candied ginger

ma cherie / novo fogo “barrel-aged” cachaca, cherry heering, demerara,
lemon, lime, & fresh cherries

a rose by any other* / espolon reposado, hibiscus rosewater, fresh lime,
egg-white meringue, & dried rosebud

the imbiber / botanist islay gin, benedictine, dolins dry vermouth, angostura
bitters, & brandied cherry

#millenial / sagamore rye, luxardo maraschino, orange & angostura bitters,
absinthe rinse, & orange

the izzy / fidencio mezcal, fresh lime, jalapefio/rosemary agave, old-fashioned
bitters, & candied jalapefo

soho shuffle / mount gay “black barrel” rum, lemongrass, lime juice, orange
bitters, kaffir lime leaf, & candied ginger

strawberry fields / strawberry, basil, fresh lime, vodka

not the count’s negroni / coconut fat-washed campari, rutte genever, &
dolins rouge vermouth

the slush /aperol, bulldog, fresh orange juice, & dolins rouge vermouth
summer lovin’ / appleton rum, mango, pineapple, & lemon

*consuming undercooked egg may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses

BREWS 0 BEVERAGES 5 each

wolffer no. 139 dry rosé cider 6.9% 12
downeast original cider 5.1%
stella artois pale lager 5.2%
peroni lager 5%

pacifico clara 4.5%
franziskaner weissbier 5%
kelso nut brown ale 5.75%
goose island ipa 5.9%
southern tier 2x ipa 8.2%
clausthaler non-alcoholic 0%

Q club

Q tonic

Q grapefruit

Q ginger beer
Q ginger ale
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SPIRITS

VODKA

belvedere

grey goose

ketel one

ketel one citroen
ketel one oranje
stolichnaya

titos

wodka

zubrowka bison grass

GIN

the botanist "islay”
bulldog

bombay sapphire

dorothy parker, ny distilling

greenhook ginsmiths
hendricks

nolet “silver”
plymouth

spring 44 old tom
rutte genever

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
casa dragones

don julio blanco

don julio anejo

don julio 1942

espolon blanco
espolon reposado
fidencio mezcal

ilegal mezcal reposado
patron silver

uno organic (blanco)
dos organic (reposado)
tres organic (anejo)

16
16
15
15
16
15

16

RUM

barillito 3 star 15
brugal 1888 17
diplomatico anejo 14
don g cristal 12
mount gay “black barrel” 15
ron zacapa 23yr 18
sailor jerry 13
novo fogo ‘chameleon’ cachaca 14
appleton estate 13

BOURBON WHISKEY

angel’s envy 17
baker's 7yr 18
basil hayden’s 19
blade and bow 16
blanton’s 19
bookers 21
breckenridge 17
buffalo trace 16
bulleit 16
elijah craig 15
four roses single barrel 15
hudson baby 16
jefferson 8yr 16
jefferson 15yr 18
knob creek 16
larceny 15
makers mark 16
makers mark 46 18
michter’s 17
pappy "old rip van winkle” 10yr 50
woodford reserve 18
RYE WHISKEY

bulleit 16
copper fox 17
crown royal rye 16

SPIRITS

RYE WHISKEY (CONT’D)
michter's

rittenhouse

sagamore

sagamore moscatel barrel finish
thomas handy sazerac

whistle pig

whistle pig 15yr

pappy van winkle’s “family reserve”

AMERICAN WHISKEY
george dickle 8yr

george dickel 12yr
gentleman jack

hudson four grain

jack daniels

seagram’s 7

CANADIAN WHISKEY

crown royal

IRISH WHISKEY
green spot

jameson’s

jameson’s black barrel
claddagh cask no. 420
redbreast 12yr

JAPANESE WHISKEY
hibiki harmony

nikka coffey

suntory toki

SCOTCH WHISKY

BLENDS

chivas regal 18yr

chivas regal royal salute 21yr
chivas regal 25yr

17
14

22
35

45
50

32
75

120

SCOTCH WHISKY (CONT’D)

BLENDS (CONT’D)
dewars white label
dewars 12yr

ohnnie walker red
ohnnie walker black

ohnnie walker gold

j
]
johnnie walker green
J
johnnie walker blue

ISLANDS & ISLAY
ardbeg 10yr islay
highland park 12yr
highland park 15yr
highland park 18yr
lagavulin 16yr
laphroaig 10yr
talisker 10yr

HIGHLAND

dalmore 12yr
glenmorangie 10yr
macallan 12yr

macallan 15yr

macallan 18yr

macallan 25yr anniversary
macallan 30yr anniversary
macallan rare cask

oban 14yr

SPEYSIDE

balvenie 12yr doublewood
balvenie 14yr caribbean cask
balvenie 15yr sherry cask
balvenie 17yr doublewood
glenfiddich 12yr

glenfiddich 18yr

glenfiddich 15yr solera reserve
glenfiddich 21yr rum cask
glenlivet 12yr

350
500
70
25

18
22
32
45

19
35
25
47

18



